
Biosolids RFI Session Sign In List

Wednesday, September 5, 2013

# First Name Last Name Company Email Phone

1 Keith Sears AECOM keith.sears@aecom.com

2 Ron Jamault Assiniboine Injections info@lagooncleaning.com

3 Barry MacBride BDM Projects bmacbride@shaw.ca

4 Ken McDougall Biofuel System Technologies 204-414-7986

5 Tom Bintz Cambi thomasbintz@yahoo.com 832-687-2299

6 Ash Raichura Dillon Consulting Limited araichura@dillon.ca

7 Dan Dankewich Genivar dan.dankewich@genivar.com

8 Michael Reimer Genome Prairie mreimer@genomeprairie.ca

9 Kevin Litwiller Lystek Inc kevinl@lystek.com

10 Dan Landry MEQUIPCO LTD dlandry@mequipco.com

11 Glenn McLachlan Midwest Soil Products ambush@mts.net

12 Darren Keam MMM Group keamd@mmm.ca

13 Andrew MacKenzie MTS Environmental

14 Bob Crane N-VIRO Systems robert.crane@n-viro.ca

15 Erik Eising PDK Projects Inc erikeising@gmail.com 204-298-3680

16 Layne Baroldi Synagro lbaroldi@synagro.com 714-299-2943

17 Jeff Newman Tenatee Environmental jnewman@amwater.com

18 Kimber Osiowy Tervita kosiowy@tervita.com 336-5417

19 Lux Burgess Walker Industries tadams@walkerind.com

20 Mike Nicholson WeCare Organics michael.nicholson@att.net 419-349-5402

21 Hank VanVeen Wessac Inc. hank@wessac.com

22 Mike Shkolny shkslny@mts.net
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